
Std. VI Std. VII Std. VIII

Subject Subject Subject

25.03.2025 Tuesday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Regular Class Regular Class Drawing 

26.03.2025 Wednesday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Mathematics General Science 
Hindi (Entire) / 
Sanskrit (Comp)

27.03.2025 Thursday 7.15 am to 9.15.am English Marathi Geography

28.03.2025 Friday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Hindi English History

29.03.2025 Saturday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Marathi Geography English

30.03.2025 Sunday Holiday                             Holiday                             Holiday                             Holiday

31.03.2025 Monday Holiday                             Holiday                             Holiday                             Holiday

01.04.2025 Tuesday 7.15 am to 9.15.am
General 
Science 

Mathematics Mathematics

02.04.2025 Wednesday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Geography History General Science 

03.04.2025 Thursday 7.15 am to 9.15.am History Hindi Marathi 

04.04.2025 Friday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Drawing Computer Hindi (Comp)

05.04.2025 Saturday 7.15 am to 9.15.am Computer Drawing Computer

Note :- 

1)  Students are requested to clear all their dues till 25th of March 2025.

2) Students will report at 6:50 am sharp during examination.

3) Students should come in proper school uniform during examination.
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